
Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 ABHAY DEB 256000156 abhaydeb.workplace@gmail.com

2 ADARSON CHAKMA 256000157 adarsonchakma27@gmail.com

3 AKASH BISWAS 256000158 biswssakash15@gmail.com

4 ANGSHU RUDRA PAUL 256000159 angshu829@gmail.com

5 ANOPAMA MALAKAR 256000160 anopamamalakar92@gmail.com

6 ANURAG CHOWDHURY 256000161 anuragchowdhary1820@gmail.com

7 ARCHITA DEBBARMA 256000162 architadebbarma79@gmail.com

8 ARMAN HRANGKHAWL 256000163 armanhk921@gmail.com

9 ARPITA SHIL 256000164 arpitashil99@gmail.com

10 DEBABRATA DAS 256000165 debabratadas8974@gmail.com

11 DIPANKI BANIK 256000166 dipankibanik143@gmail.com

12 JAYASMITA SARKAR 256000167 jayasmitasarkar979@gmail.com

13 JIRE HALAM 256000168 ft.zire@gmail.com

14 NEHA TRIPURA 256000170 nehatripura4@gmail.com

15 NISHA TRIPURA 256000171 tripuranisha23@gmail.com

16 PAYEL BISWAS 256000172 payelbiswasradhikabiswas123@gmail.com

17 RAHUL DEBNATH 256000173 rahuldn248@gmail.com

18 RAHUL JAMATIA 256000174 rahuljamatia23@gmail.com

19 RAJDEEP DAS 256000175 rajdeepd2007@gmail.com

20 RIPAN SARKAR 256000176 ripansarkar2468@gmail.com

21 SAHIL SAHA 256000177 sahilsahazx18@gmail.com

22 SANGASREE BHOWMIK 256000184 sangasreebhowmik9862@gmail.com

23 SAPTAM BARUA 256000185 saptambarua31@gmail.com

24 SRAYA DEBNATH 256000214 debnathsraya@gmail.com

25 SUBHADIP DAS 256000178 subhadipdas20069@gmail.com

26 SUBHAM BHOWMIK 256000179 subhambhowmik613@gmail.com

27 SUMANGALA CHOWDHURY 256000180 sumangalachowdhury@gmail.com

28 SUNIYESH DEBBARMA 256000181 suniyeshdebbarma50@gmail.com

29 SWARNALI DEBNATH 256000182 swarnalid591@gmail.com

30 YACHAK CHOWDHURY 256000183 yachakchoudhary@gmail.com

31 PRIMA RANI SAHA 246000060 missprima2004@gmail.com
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Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 Akash Debnath 246000032 akashdebnath5842@gmail.com

2 Ankita Das 246000033 ankitadas0806@gmail.com

3 Arjun Tripura 246000034 ravenneooec@gmail.com

4 Ayush Das 246000222 dasayushtaj59@gmail.com

5 Bhaskar Debbarma 246000035 bhaskardebbarma3570@gmail.com

6 Bikram Tripura 246000036 bikramtripura70@gmail.com

7 Chapala Reang 246000037 reangchapala@gmail.com

8 Dipankar Das 246000038 dipankardas1763@gmail.com

9 Jailemi Molsom 246000039 jailemimolsom@gmail.com

10 Jilly Datta 246000040 jillydatta499@gmail.com

11 Jimmi Jamatia 246000041 jimmijamatia5@gmail.com

12 Khachuk Debbarma 246000042 khachukdebbarma05@gmail.com

13 Mrinmoy Das 246000043 shyamalchdasjio@gmail.com

14 Nathani hrangkhawl 236000067 hrangkhawlnathina@gmail.com

15 Parineeta Malakar 246000045 paaari06@gmail.com

16 Parjapsang Halam 246000046 prajaphalam2@gmail.com

17 Pritam Acharjee 246000047 pritamacharjee21@gmail.com

18 Priyajit Reang 246000048 priyajitreang643@gmail.com

19 Reshmi Kumari Show 246000049 reshmishow11@gmail.com

20 Sadhiya Debbarma 246000052 sadhiyadebbarma@gmail.com

21 Sahid Jamatia 246000053 sahidjamatia2005@gmail.com

22 Shubhrajit Das 246000054 shubhrajitdas2006@gmail.com

23 Simran Das 246000055 simrandas4520@gmail.com

24 Soma Debbarma 246000056 somadabbarma@gmail.com

25 Sukanya Dey 246000057 deysukanya027@gmail.com

26 Tanusree Biswas 246000208 tanusreeb162@gmail.com

27 Tiasha Datta 246000058 sunandadattaruma20@gmail.com

28 TULSI SARKAR 246000028 ts514119@gmail.com

29 TUSHAR CHHETRI 236000079 tusharchetri529@gmail.com

30 Udai Chowdhury 246000223 udaichowdhury070@gmail.com

Integrated Master Degree in Commerce (IMDC); Semester-IV

Session: 2025-26



Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 Alex Tripura 236000051 tripuraalex2@gmail.com

2 AMOSA DARLONG 236000052 amosadarlong@gmail.com

3 Amresh Jamatia 236000053 amreshjamatia89@gmail.com

4 ANIKET RAM 236000054 ramaniket924@gmail.com

5 ANKUR DAS 236000055 ankurdas7448@gmail.com

6 Arpita Sutradhar 236000056 arpitasutradhar965@gmail.com

7 ARYAN DATTA 236000057 adsquare1234@gmail.com

8 AVRIL HRANGKHAWL 236000058 avrilhrangkhawl01@gmail.com

9 Balaram das 236000059 bd188823@gmail.com

10 Baslak Debbarma 236000060 baslakdebbarma@gmail.com

11 BHABATOSH REANG 236000061 bhabatoshyakchow19@gmail.com

12 Bishal Chandra Ghosh 236000174 bghosh4040@gmail.com

13 Bosong Debbarma 236000062 bosongdebbarma595@gmail.com

14 KHAPHAIHTI REANG 236000065 khaphoihtireang@gmail.com

15 Mohit Tripura 236000066 mohittripura24@gmail.com

16 NEERAJ BORA 236000068 neerajbora001@gmail.com

17 Raktim Bhattacharjee 236000069 raktimbhattacharjee2208@gmail.com

18 Real Debbarma 236000070 kokborok8@gmail.com

19 Reshmi Paul 236000071 paulreshmi2020@gmail.com

20 Rohit Tripura 236000072 rohittripura24@gmail.com

21 Ronit Sarkar 236000073 sarkarronit02@gmail.com

22 Ryngyi Molsom 236000074 ryngyiimols0m@gmail.com

23 SANDIP SHIL 236000075 sandipshil172@gmail.com

24 SURJEET MOG 236000077 mogsurjeet11@gmail.com

25 SWARNALI RUDRA PAUL 236000076 swarnalirudrapaul343@gmail.com

26 Tanay Chakraborty 236000078 tanaytc166@gmail.com

27 Tanusree Das 236000175 tanushree2003das@gmail.com

28 Uditi Rani Roy 236000176 uditiroy7@gmail.com

29 VISHAL ROY 236000080 vishalroycoc2@gmail.com

30 Xavier Marak 236000081 halamxavier14@gmail.com

Integrated Master Degree in Commerce (IMDC); Semester-VI

Session: 2025-26



Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 Sayandip Das 226200002 sayandipdas966@gmail.com

2 CHUMUI DEBBARMA 226200003 cmui933@gmail.com

3 Salka Debbarma 226200006 salkad855@gmail.com

4 Samuel Tripura 226200008 samueltripura29@gmail.com

5 Wansuk Tripura 226200010 wansuktripura39@gmail.com

6 Neina Jamatia 226200011 neinajamatia845@gmail.com

7 AMIT TRIPURA 226200013 amittripu@gmail.com

8 Gitanjali Malakar 226200014 gitanjalimalakar4@gmail.com

9 DIPTANU BHOWMIK 226200016 diptanubhowmik4444@gmail.com

10 REMDIKI KUKI 226200018 remdikikuki@gmail.com

11 Jastin Sangma 226200019 justindhalam@gmail.com

12 SUBHAM DEB 226200020 debsubham129@gmail.com

13 ANKITA SUTRADHAR 226200022 ahanasutradha181@gmail.com

14 HAMSHA CHOWDHURY 226200023 hamsachowdhury002@gmail.com

15 Bokhiri Debbarma 226200026 bokhiridebbarma152n@gmail.com

16 Prafulla Chandra Roy 226200027 prafullatheproject@gmail.com

17 DIPANKAR DAS 226200028 ashutos2245@gmail.com

18 MANALI ACHARJEE 226200029 manaliacharjee21@gmail.com

19 ANAMIKA GHOSH 226200030 ghoshanamika400@gmail.com

20 Dil Narayan Shrestha 226200031 shresthadil28@gmail.com

21 GIDEONLALROPEKA MOLSOM 2062000011 lalropekamolsom7@gmail.com

Integrated Master Degree in Commerce (IMDC); Semester-VIII

Session: 2025-26



Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 Anuran Roy 2162000001 royanuran2002@gmail.com

2 Sumeon Reang 2162000002 sumeonreang42@gmail.com

3 Shib Narayan Shrestha 2162000003 shibshrestha22@gmail.com

4 Bishal Singha 2162000008 Singhabishal360@gmail.com

5 Priyanshi Roy. 2162000009 priyanshiroy069@gmail.com

6 Manoj Reang 2162000010 manojbro2020@gmail.com

7 Tanmoy mog 2162000011 tanmoymog7@gmail.com

8 Lucy Darlong 2162000012 lucydarlong15@gmail.com

9 Sanjit molsom 2162000013 Sanjitmolsom697@gmail.com

10 Malsawma molsom 2162000014 Malsawmamolsom123@gmail.com

11 Priyanka sarkar 2162000017 sarkarpriyanka02081@gmail.com

12 Dip sarkar 2162000024 dips8244@gmail.com

13 Papiya Saha 2162000025 usaha2528@gmail.com

14 Mridul Modak 2062000016 mridulmodak1881@gmail.com

Integrated Master Degree in Commerce (IMDC); Semester-X

Session: 2025-26



Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 Ajoy Das 250644001 dasajoy84928@gmail.com

2 Akash Debnath 250644002 debnathakashnortheast@gmail.com

3 Amrita Jamatia 250644003 amritajamatia818@gmail.com

4 Ananda Molsom 250644004 anandamolsom93@gmail.com

5 August Debbarma 250644005 debbarmaaugust412@gmail.com

6 Bai Thang Jamatia 250644006 Baithangjamatia10@gmail.com

7 Bidhan Das 250644007 dsourab081@gmail.com

8 Bijoy Debbarma 250644008 mkking4502@gmail.com

9 Deepika Jamatia 250644012 deepikajamatia@gmail.com

10 Dhananjoy Tripura 250644013 tripuradhananjoy37@gmail.com

11 Dipangshu Baidya 250644014 dipangshu02dmr@gmail.com

12 Domarkson Debbarma 250644016 domarksondebbarma94@gmail.com

13 Emanuel Reang 250644017 reangemanuel484@gmail.com

14 Himadri Shekhar Acharjee 250644018 himadriblg2021@gmail.com

15 Jayanta Das 250644019 Dasjayanta771@gmail.com

16 Jekuit Debbarma 250644020 jekuitdebbarma@gmail.com

17 Jesmin Marak 250644021 jesminmarak67@gmail.com

18 Khuluma Jamatia 250644022 khulumajmt@gmail.com

19 Leyati Tripura 250644023 leyatitripura@gmail.com

20 Mamish Ram Reang 250644024 mamishbru4@gmail.com

21 Meri Debbarma 250644025 debbarmameri691@gmail.com

22 Narayan Sarkar 250644026 rayansarkar2019@gmail.com

23 PANKHI DEKA 250644027 dekapankhi58@gmail.com

24 Prasan Rupini 250644029 prasanrupini@gmail.com

25 Rakesh Reang 250644032 rakeshreang9@gmail.com

26 Rijumani Deka Daimari 250644033 rizzudaim@gmail.com

27 Risha Debbarma 250644035 rishadebbarma379@gmail.com

28 Rohan Das 250644036 rohandasr24536@gmail.com

29 SAIMON JAMATIA 250644038 jamatiasaimon24@gmail.com

30 Sanjoy Paul 250644039 sanjoypaul9863@gmail.com

31 Sara Jamatia 250644040 sarajamatia48135@gmail.com

32 Sushmita Molsom 250644041 sushmitamolsom001@gmail.com

33 Tanushri Shil Sharma 250644043 Tanushrishil5@gmail.com

34 Thomas Halam 250644044 thomasranglong147@gmail.com

35 Tongsongti Reang 250644045 tongsongtireang40257@gmail.com

36 Yuvraj Debbarma 250644046 yuvrajdbbrma@gmail.com

37 Binata Jamatia 250644047 binataj87@gmail.com

38 Susmita Das 250644048 sd9356009@gmail.com

39 Jantu Bhowmik 250644049 bhowmikjantu3@gmail.com

40 Saurav Jyoti Ramchiary 240644035 sauravramchiary123@gmail.com

Master's of Commerce (M.Com.); Semester-II

Session: 2025-26



Sl No. Name Enrolment No e-mail id

1 Aditya jamatia 240644001 adityajmt2003@gmail.com

2 ANU MOG 240644004 anumog7010@gmail.com

3 ASMITA DAS 240644005 sankarchandradas277@gmail.com

4 Baithang Debbarma 240644006 debbarmab311@gmail.com

5 BELCHIRA D SHIRA 240644007 belchishira@gmail.com

6 DIBAKAR SAHA 240644008 dibakarsaha47@gmail.com

7 HRITICK SARKAR 240644010 hriticksarkar96@gmail.com

8 Joyasmita Roy 240644011 ishajoyasmita@gmail.com

9 KHUSHI JAMATIA 240644013 khushijamatia916@gmail.com

10 KISHORE SHIB 240644014 kishoreshib618@gmail.com

11 KUMARJIT DEB 240644015 kumarjitdeb1170@gmail.com

12 MWCHANG KUMAR JAMATIA 240644020 mwchangkumarjamatia86@gmail.com

13 Pantoi Uchoi 240644022 pantoiuchoi198@gmail.com

14 Rahul Sangma 240644025 rahulsangma298@gmail.com

15 Rakhi Talukdar 240644026 rakhitalukdar515@gmail.com

16 Ranggame Sangma 240644028 sangmaranggame45@gmail.com

17 Rezina Tripura 240644029 rezinatripura24@gmail.com

18 RIYA BISWAS 240644030 rb8568478@gmail.com

19 Sagar Barman 240644031 sa9774092680@gmail.com

20 Sanjoy Debbarma 240644032 debbarmabalung@gmail.com

21 SAPHIRALIN DIENGDOH 240644033 c2000536saphi@gmail.com

22 SARWI JAMATIA 240644034 sarwijamatia98@gmail.com

23 SUBRATA TRIPURA 240644040 subratatripura544@gmail.com

24 Sukumaya Gurung 240644041 sukumayagurung606@gmail.com

25 SUMAN SUKLA DAS 240644042 sumansukladas666@gmail.com

26 Suraj Kumar Charkhi Reang 240644044 charkhysuraj@gmail.com

27 SUSMITA TRIPURA 240644045 susmitaanok4640@gmail.com

28 SUMAN ROY 240644046 sumanroy79904@gmail.com

29 Mongsathai Mog 230644032 mongsathaimog34@gmail.com

Master's of Commerce (M.Com.); Semester-IV

Session: 2025-26


